1
®
ISL1539
FN7516.2Data Sheet February 12, 2007
Dual Channel Differential VDSL2 Line
Driver
The ISL1539 is to be used for high performance long reach
and high speed applications, including ADSL2, ADSL2+, and

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
ISL1539
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note) PART MARKING TAPE & REEL
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL1539IRZ 1539 IRZ - 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
ISL1539IRZ-T7 1539 IRZ 7” 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
ISL1539IRZ-T13 1539 IRZ 13” 24 Ld QFN MDP0046
ISL1539IVEZ 1539 IVEZ - 24 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
ISL1539IVEZ-T7 1539 IVEZ 7” 24 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
ISL1539IVEZ-T13 1539 IVEZ 13” 24 Ld HTSSOP MDP0048
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL
classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
2 FN7516.2